

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended	
		31-Mar-2022		31-Mar-2021		31-Mar-2021	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	5,166.14	4,826.54	4,749.83	15,965.36	13,027.94	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	297.34	333.90	466.20	1,285.03	1,204.48	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	297.34	333.90	466.20	1,285.03	1,204.48	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	220.40	250.55	327.16	957.13	879.98	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	221.76	248.24	329.19	955.10	886.01	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,123.40	1,123.40	1,123.40	1,123.40	1,123.40	
7	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	10,451.48	9,606.75	
8	Earning Per Share - Basic and Diluted	1.97	2.21	2.93	8.50	7.90	

Notes:
 1. The above results for the quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 30th May, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of the aforesaid results.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.rajshreepolycap.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Ramaswamy Radhakrishnan, Third Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 02835505

Thane
 May 30, 2022

VISA STEEL LIMITED

CIN: L51109OR1996PLC004601

Registered Office: 11 Ekamra Kanan, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar 751 015, Odisha. Phone: (+91-674) 255 2479, Fax: (+91-674) 255 4661
 website: www.visasteel.com
 Email ID for registering Investor Grievances: cs@visasteel.com

Extract of Audited Standalone / Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31 March 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31 March 2022	31 March 2021	31 March 2022	31 March 2021	31 March 2022	31 March 2021	31 March 2022	31 March 2021
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	2,296.79	1,941.96	7,932.35	6,116.42	11,197.03	9,889.65		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(75.90)	(72.68)	(525.70)	(751.30)	(872.23)	(1,409.52)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(75.90)	(2,223.85)	(525.70)	(2,902.47)	(872.23)	(11,972.74)		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(75.90)	(2,223.85)	(525.70)	(2,902.47)	(872.23)	(11,972.74)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(66.56)	(2,232.48)	(526.02)	(2,915.35)	(868.36)	(11,885.31)		
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,157.90	1,157.90	1,157.90	1,157.90	1,157.90	1,157.90		
7	Other Equity	-	-	(4,246.84)	(3,720.82)	(25,489.54)	(24,621.16)		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Basic and Diluted)	(0.66)	(19.21)	(4.54)	(25.07)	(7.53)	(103.40)		

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 are available on the Company's website: www.visasteel.com and also available on the Stock Exchange websites, NSE: www.nseindia.com & BSE: www.bseindia.com.

By Order of the Board
 For VISA Steel Limited

Sd/-
 Vishal Agarwal
 Vice Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN 00121539
 Place : Kolkata
 Date : 30 May 2022

SICAL MULTIMODAL AND RAIL TRANSPORT LTD

CIN: U60232TN2007PLC063378
 REGD.OFFICE: "SOUTH INDIA HOUSE", 73, Armenian Street, Parrys, Chennai - 600 001
 Ph: 044-66151071; Fax: 044-66151017 Website: www.sical.com e-mail: secl@sical.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022

Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS) [Pursuant to Regulation 52(8) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015]

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended				For the year ended	
		31.03.2022		31.03.2021		31.03.2021	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	2,558	2,552	10,508	10,610		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and Extra-ordinary Items	(12)	103	56	(303)		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax [after Exceptional and Extra-ordinary Items]	(12)	103	56	(303)		
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax [after Exceptional and Extra-ordinary Items]	(518)	84	(450)	(503)		
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/expenses (after tax)	(518)	84	(450)	(503)		
6	Paid-up equity share capital (par value Rs. 10/- each, fully paid-up)	7,269	7,269	7,269	7,269		
7	Reserves [excluding Revaluation Reserve] as at 31 March	7,555	8,005	7,555	8,005		
8	Securities Premium Account	400	400	400	400		
9	Net Worth	14,824	15,274	14,824	15,274		
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt (NCD)	5,000	5,000	5,000	7,250		
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.75	-	0.75	0.98		
12	Earnings per share (par value Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic [In Rs.]	(0.71)	0.12	(0.62)	(0.69)		
	Diluted [In Rs.]	(0.71)	0.12	(0.62)	(0.69)		
13	Debt Redemption Reserve	2,500.00	2,000	2,500	2,000		
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.50	0.41	0.50	0.83		
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.59	2.03	1.59	1.55		

Notes:
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the audited financial results for the quarter and Year ended 31 March 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and annual financial results are available on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.sical.in/investors/SMART.
 (b) The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the end of the quarter 31st December of the relevant financial year. Also, the figures up to the end of quarter 31 December has only been reviewed by the statutory auditor and not subjected to audit.
 (c) For the other line items, referred in the Regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange of India Limited and can be accessed on the URL www.nseindia.com.
 (d) Against the STRPP - 4 - 2nd instalment of the principal payment due of Rs. 1500 Lakhs and the semi-annual interest due on the outstanding NCDs on 31-Mar-2022, the company paid the same on 16-Apr-2022
 (e) Corresponding figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2021 are not provided since for the previous year, the Company has submitted only half-yearly financial results.

On behalf of the Board
 For Sical Multimodal and Rail Transport Limited

Place : Chennai
 Date : 30.05.2022

T. SUBRAMANIAN
 Director

RENAISSANCE GLOBAL LIMITED

CIN L36911MH1989PLC054498
 Regd Office : Plot Nos. 36A & 37, SEEPZ-SEZ, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 096.

AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended	
		Mar 31, 2022		Mar 31, 2021		Mar 31, 2021	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	53,629.27	77,494.58	58,424.03	2,20,872.77	2,04,735.96	
2	Net Profit before tax and Exceptional items	2,091.82	5,053.09	1,957.21	13,646.62	5,923.18	
3	Net Profit after tax and Exceptional items	2,135.35	3,299.62	1,569.19	10,645.07	4,625.52	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	13.59	3,087.02	1,733.06	8,031.36	15,110.62	
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,887.94	1,868.30	1,868.30	1,887.94	1,868.30	
6	Earning Per Share EPS (of ₹ 10/- each not annualised)						
	Continuing Operations						
	Basic	11.26	17.83	8.17	56.49	24.88	
	Diluted	11.17	17.36	8.09	56.03	24.80	
	Discontinued Operations						
	Basic	0.04	-0.01	-0.04	-	-2.13	
	Diluted	0.04	-0.01	-0.04	-	-2.13	
	Continuing and Discontinued Operations						
	Basic	11.30	17.82	8.12	56.49	22.74	
	Diluted	11.21	17.35	8.06	56.03	22.68	

NOTES:
 1. The above Audited Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its respective meetings held on May 30, 2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / yearly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.renaissanceglobal.com.
 3. Key numbers of Standalone Results are as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended	
	Mar 31, 2022		Mar 31, 2021		Mar 31, 2021	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Revenue	33,617.77	48,379.54	28,339.60	1,52,621.36	1,10,476.13	
Profit Before Tax	16.04	2,365.95	435.01	5,824.49	2,569.05	
Profit After Tax	126.19	1,341.36	524.25	3,890.38	1,921.43	
Total Comprehensive income for the period after tax	(754.56)	1,245.16	568.14	3,397.54	5,269.85	

For RENAISSANCE GLOBAL LIMITED
 SUMIT N. SHAH
 CHAIRMAN

Place : Mumbai
 Dated : May 30, 2022

AUROBINDO REALTY & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U45500TG2016PTC11433
 Registered Office: 1-121/1, Sy. No. 66 (Part) & 67 (Part), Mysapur, Hyderabad - 500049
 Corporate Office: 21st Floor, Wing-A, Galaxy, Hyderabad Knowledge City, Rajuraj, Hyderabad-500081
 Website: www.aurobindorealty.com email: cr@aurbindo.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

All amounts are in Indian Rupees in Millions except share data and unless otherwise stated

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31st March 2022 (Audited)	31st Dec 2021 (Un-Audited)	31st March 2021 (Audited)	31st March 2021 (Un-Audited)	31st March 2022 (Audited)	31st March 2021 (Audited)	31st March 2022 (Un-Audited)	31st March 2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,437.31	1,447.70	6,962.98	6,126.90	9,342.62	7,129.90		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	687.49	105.36	824.56	591.13	1,260.84	548.38		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	654.34	75.72	761.77	591.13	1,912.23	568.58		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	452.79	43.43	609.32	462.62	1,466.72	356.66		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	449.72	46.70	514.75	417.15	1,469.15	362.78		
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	2,036.40	2,036.40	2,036.40	2,036.40	2,036.40	2,036.40		
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	7,739.17	6,638.68	7,738.17	6,573.66	15,082.64	5,713.75		
8	Earning Per Shares (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)								
	Basic	2.21	0.23	2.53	2.87	7.32	2.37		
	Diluted	2.23	0.23	2.55	2.87	7.32	2.37		
9	Net worth (In Rs in Millions)	9,775.56	8,875.08	9,775.56	8,810.06	16,117.10	7,787.27		
10	Debt-Equity Ratio (In times)	1.28	2.35	1.28	2.28	1.79	2.51		
11	Debt-Service Coverage Ratio (In times)	0.16	0.15	0.13	0.53	0.24	0.31		
12	Interest-Coverage Ratio (In times)	33.95	2.47	3.22	4.56	2.72	2.98		
13	Debt Redemption Reserve	900.00	507.00	900.00	450.00	900.00	450.00		
14	Current Ratio (In times)	1.08	0.96	1.00	0.54	1.64	2.42		
15	Long term debt to working capital	23.21	22.74	23.21	4.14	4.99	2.84		
16	Bad Debts to Account Receivable Ratio (In %)	0.03	-	0.04	-	2.95	4.76		
17	Current Liabilities Ratio (In %)	39.53	59.16	39.53	35.03	21.99	16.28		
18	Total Debts to Total Asset (In %)	52.41	64.41	52.41	64.24	53.12	63.17		
19	Debtors Turnover (In times, not annualised)	1.34	0.99	4.85	10.16	7.53	12.48		
20	Inventory turnover (In times, not annualised)	2.94	1.38	11.00	7.51	1.17	1.09		
21	Operating Margin (In %)	29.43	0.02	13.78	7.59	20.14	16.69		
22	Net Profit Margin (In %)	24.43	4.88	10.10	8.69	16.93	5.60		

Notes:
 1. The Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) includes repayment of Rs. 10,500 Million of Loan Against Shares that has been paid through funds received from its subsidiaries and without considering its prepayment of loans and considering only Debt Obligations, the DSCR will be 1.52.

Notes:
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (https://www.aurobindorealty.com/financial-results).
 (b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited (Stock Exchange) and can be accessed on the URL (https://www.aurobindorealty.com/financial-results).
 (c) During the period, there is no change in the accounting policies. Hence, there is no impact on net profit / loss and total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items.

For Aurobindo Realty & Infrastructure Private Limited

Sd/-
 Rohit Reddy Pensika
 Director
 DIN: 02624136
 Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 30th May 2022

ORICON ENTERPRISES LTD.

CIN - L28100MH1968PLC014156
 Registered office: 1076, Dr. E. Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018; E-mail Id : share@ocel-india.com,
 Website : www.oriconenterprises.com; Tel No.: 022-43226600; Fax No.: 022 24963055

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended				Year ended	
		31.03.2022		31.03.2021		31.03.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	14964.57	13378.66	14417.12	50952.70	43662.67	

